
Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 23 • 09.12.2025 02:56 (1)

Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 23

No  

Avoin

Dan Grönholm

Vesa Viksten

Hannu Leppänen

Gabriel Särkelä

Markus Mäkinen

Mikael Lesch

Tuomas Sievers

Ari Jantti

Jani Parkkonen

Jeremias Pohjalainen

Markus Räisänen

Otto Pajunen

jussi kuusiniemi

henry söderling

Atte Ruuskanen

Juuso Suominen

Samipekka Saarnio

Mika Laukka

Eetu Hartikainen

Tero Väisänen

Juha Kytö

Jani Voutilainen

Harrastelija

Jouni Toivio

Ari Väisänen

Niklas Rönnqvist

Pontus Steffansson

Jens Nyberg

Rein Prii

Robin Lehtonen

Jesse Törnström

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531534
https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531534


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 23 • 09.12.2025 02:56 (2)

No  

Jari Keskinen

Jesse Pohjalainen

Jesse Ahola

Oskar Eklund

Vili Järvensivu

Janne Nickström

Oskar Kurri

J-p Mahtimies Iskanius

Niklas Lehtonen

juniorit 18v tai alle

Eero Korpimäki

Väinö Mehtola

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531534


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 23 • 09.12.2025 02:56 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 Eetu Hartikainen 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 -6 51

2 Markus Räisänen 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 -5 52

2 Jeremias Pohjalainen 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 -5 52

4 Jani Voutilainen 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 6 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 -4 53

5 Vesa Viksten 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 -1 56

5 Jani Parkkonen 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 -1 56

7 Atte Ruuskanen 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 0 57

7 Juuso Suominen 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 0 57

7 Samipekka Saarnio 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 0 57

7 Hannu Leppänen 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 0 57

7 Otto Pajunen 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 0 57

12 Tero Väisänen 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 +1 58

12 jussi kuusiniemi 2 3 2 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 58

14 Dan Grönholm 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 +3 60

15 Tuomas Sievers 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 6 +4 61

15 Gabriel Särkelä 2 2 2 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +4 61

15 Markus Mäkinen 4 4 2 2 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 +4 61

18 Mika Laukka 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 +5 62

19 Mikael Lesch 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +6 63

19 Ari Jantti 2 2 2 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 +6 63

21 Juha Kytö 3 4 4 2 3 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 +7 64

22 henry söderling 4 3 3 2 7 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 +12 69

Harrastelija

1 Niklas Rönnqvist 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 -1 56

2 Robin Lehtonen 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +2 59

2 Jari Keskinen 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 +2 59

4 Jens Nyberg 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 60

5 Pontus Steffansson 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 +4 61

6 Janne Nickström 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 +5 62

6 Vili Järvensivu 2 3 5 2 4 4 4 2 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 +5 62

6 Niklas Lehtonen 2 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 +5 62

9 Jouni Toivio 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +6 63

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531534


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 23 • 09.12.2025 02:56 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

9 Ari Väisänen 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 +6 63

11 Jesse Törnström 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 +8 65

11 Rein Prii 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 +8 65

13 J-p Mahtimies Iskanius 2 3 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 6 +12 69

13 Oskar Eklund 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 6 +12 69

15 Oskar Kurri 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 5 +13 70

16 Jesse Ahola 2 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 +14 71

17 Jesse Pohjalainen 4 3 2 3 4 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 +18 75

juniorit 18v tai alle

1 Väinö Mehtola 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 56

2 Eero Korpimäki 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 +7 64

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531534


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 23 • 09.12.2025 02:56 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 3 2.8 2.7 3.8 3.4 4.4 3.1 4.6 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.2 3 4.1 3 2.9 4.4 60.9

Difficulty 3 7 2 1 17 12 13 9 16 8 15 11 10 5 18 6 4 14 3.9

Birdie -1 18 8 16 18 7 6 4 7 1 4 7 8 7 10 5 126 17%

Par 0 15 24 20 21 20 27 19 25 17 23 24 24 22 27 10 29 27 22 396 54%

Bogey 1 6 8 4 1 13 12 9 8 14 10 12 11 9 5 20 5 4 8 159 22%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 6 2 5 2 5 1 2 2 3 1 10 5 48 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 6 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531534

